
CCCCCC
CCC
CCCCC

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
C
C
C
C

CC
CC
CCCC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

C
C
C

C
C

CC
CC
CCCCCCCCC
CC
CC
C
C
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CCCCCC
CC
CC
C
C
CC
CC
CC
CC
C
C
C
C
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

CC
CC

C
CCCCCC

CC
CC
C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC
CCCCCC
CC
CC
CC
CCC
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C C
C
C

CC
CC

C
C

C
C

C
C
C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC

CCC
CCC

CC
CC
C CCCC

CC
CC CCC

C
C

CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

CC CCCCCCCCCCCCCC
C
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

CCCCCCC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CCCCC

CC
CC
CC
CC
C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CCCCC
CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CCCC
CC
CC

CC
CCCC
C
C

CC
CC
C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CCCCC

CC
CC

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

HHHHHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

HHHHHH
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

HH
H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

0

0

0

0
0

0 0

0

00

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0
0

0

0

0
½

½

½

½

½

½½

½

½½½½

o

o
o

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ
ÄQ

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

8

8

8

O

O

O

g

ã

E L K

R E F 
U G E

N A 
T I

 O N A 
L

FLAT

CR

6248

8583

6344

Jackson
Refuge

Hdq

22 23

26

24

27 25

Millers
Springs

Well

V e
 n t

 r e

B u
 t t

 e

G r o
 s

Pa
rk

E a s
 t

W 
e s

 t
G r

 o 
s

V e
 n t

 r e

POWERLINE

TELEPHONE

AND

TELEPHONE          AND          POWERLINE

CR
EE

K

FL
AT

Cache

Cr
eek

TrailCr

CR
EE

K

R I
 V

 E
 R

Wilson

6146

6152PO 6158

6168

6159

Gravel
Pit

6767

6193

6222

7029

BR 6215

JACKSON

7408

Gravel Pit

6169

6355

6169

6135

6122

6136

6125

PO

BR 6176

Hosp

Ventre
Forest Supervisor
Headquar ters

BR
6199

22 23
24

19 20 21

28

22

272930252627

Canyon

BO
UN

DA
RY

BD Y

FI
SH

CR

Trail

Creek

Tank Traps

6424

6159

6144

6170

7431

BM
6655

Fish Creek
Ranch

Elliott
Cem

Black Canyon
Summer H ome
Area

20 21

22

272829

B u t t e

M i l l
 e r s

Bu
tte

Ven
tre

Gros

Eas
t

Gulch

Sprin
g

N    
   

A    
   

T    
   

I  
   

  O
   

   
N    

   
A    

   
L

J       A       C       K       S       O       N

NATIONAL

RE
FU

GE

PA
RK

NATIONAL

Cr
eek

Fla
t

Nowlin

G R
 O 

S

AQ
UE

DU
CT

6380

6509 6298

6741

6775

6280

6234

Jackson National
Fish Hatchery

N A T
E L K
R F G

6354

6394

6390

6537 6354

6264

63606488

6403

6390

BR 6390

6365

Jackson Hole
Country Club

Gros Ventre
Junction6378

6374

6459

6439

6416
6399

6404

6388

Radio
Facility

Jackson Hole
AirportBeacon

6446

6428

BM
6299

BM
6403

BM
6394

BM
6397

Aero

BM
6424

BM
6424

BM
6426

BM
6463

1314

23 24

15

22

3

10

2

11

1

12

25

36

26

35

27

34

22

15
14

23

13

24

12

T 41 N
T 42 N

Springs
Spring

Peterson
Springs

Spring

Sprs

Well

V E
 N 

T R
 E

G R
 O

 S

E A
 S 

T

B U
 T 

T E

RO
AD

W
ILS

ON
MO

OS
E

W 
E S

 T
G 

R 
O 

S
V E

 N 
T R

 E
B U

 T 
T E

R I D
 G E

P H I L 
L I 

P S

Canyon

Phillips

DI
ST

RI
CT

RA
NG

ER
JA

CK
SO

N

MO
OS

E
W

ILS
ON

RO
AD

Canyon
Jensen

Canyon

Springs

Rock
DI

ST
RI

CT
RA

NG
ER

JA
CK

SO
N

SKI
LIFT

TRAMWAY

AERIAL

LIFT

SKI

A R E A

S K I

H
O

L E

J A C
K S O

N

M  O  U  N  T  A  I  N

R  E  N  D  E  Z  V  O  U  SNATIONA L

PARK

BOUNDA RY

LIFT
SKI

TRAIL

CANYON

GRAN ITE W
ILS

ON
MO

OS
E

NA
TI

ON
AL

CanyonGranite

NATIONA L PA RK BOUNDA RY

NATIONA L

BOUNDA RY

FOREST

SURFACE   LIFT

SKI

LIFT

SKI

LIFT

001

Creek

Sp
rin

g

F I
 S 

H

C R E E K R  I  
V  E  R

S  
N 

 A 
 K 

 E

Creek

Lak
e

G R O S

V E N T R E

R I V E R

Cr
eek

Fis
h

R  
I  V

  E
  R

S  
N 

 A 
 K

  E

Cr
ee

k
Gr

an
ite

Cr
eek

La
ke

Creek
Granite

NATIONAL

ELK REFUGE

6224

7155

7154

6226

6212

6244

6167

6164
6161

Wilson

6183

Anch or
Ranch

6179

6195

6890

7170 6685

6291

7339

6595

6435

6211

6244

7545

7770

6215

6289
6224

6238

6227

6245

6318

6333

6338

Jackson Hole
Country Club

62856274

6300

6235

6252

6340

6250

Ra n c h

8475

6277

6302

6295

6315

6358

6339
6355

6374

6330

Aspen
Ranch

6321

6344

6307

Teton Village

6488

7618

9604

10450

Repeater Link
F S

9503

9815

Corral

Apres Vous
Peak

6356

6434

7062

8545

M oos e   C r eek

NATIONA L FOREST BOUNDA RY

8426

Substation

Substation

Hansen

Fish

WC

1516

2221

17

20

18

19

13

24

14

23

15

22

3

10 11

2 1 6

12 7

5 4

8 9

3

10

34
33

27282930

31
32

2526

3635

27

34

22 23

15 14 13

24

18

19

17

20

16

21

15

22

R 
11

7 W

R 
11

6 W

T 42 N
T 41 NT 41 N

T 42 N

Well

-

C a n
 y o

 n

P h i l l
 i p s

R  I  D
  G  E

P  H  I  L  L  I  P
  S

F o r k

N o r t h

F o r k

Canyon
Jensen

M 
 O

  U
  N

  T
  A

  I 
 N

JA
CKSO

N

TRAIL

MOUNTAIN

RENDEZVOUS

TRAILOFF
CUT

FORK

Canyon

Granite

RA N GE R D IS TR IC T

001

Creek

Creek

Granite

Fork

Sou
th

Fork

Fork

Wilson

6338

8442

8402

8225

8105

8487

9343

9670

10332

10927

Rendezvous
Peak

10277

9995

10706

10215

10753

9545

Patrol
Cabin

9814

1617

2120

5 4

8 9

33

2829

32

20

17 16

21

T 42 N
T 41 N

987121110
TRAILCANYON

OPEN
98

RO
AD

OPEN

Patrol
Cabin

PA
RK

BOUNDARY

CA
NY

ON

TRAIL 6451

6386

1110 643510

R 
11

6 W

R 
11

7 W
R 

11
7 W9877

9710

Coyote
Lake

Mount Hunt
Divide

Mount
Hunt

TRAIL

WI
LS

ON

ROAD

J Y  R an ch

Creek

Lake

Open

Canyon

R La zy S
Ran c h

Phelps       Lake

123

34 35 36
31 33

R 
11

6 W

10988

10201

10905

10783

6633

6473

6501

SN
AK

E

456

T  4 3  N

Indian
Lake

G 
R 

A N
 D

    
  T

 E
 T 

O 
N 

    
 N

 A 
T 

I O
 N

 A 
L  

    
P A

 R
 K

33 34

5 4 3

32

10495

10378

9805

Spearhead
Peak10131

10043

BOU NDA RY

Fox Creek
Pass

Pass Lake

T  4 2  N

9545

T  4 2  N
T  4 3  N

T  4 2  N
T  4 3  N

MO
OS

E

VA
LL

EY
TR

AI
L

OPEN
CANYON

Forget  - me - not
Lakes

CR
ES

T

TR
AIL

035

J A
C

K S O N

H O L E

Landing
Strip

34

RIVER

3

6465

6435

6502

6451

6410

6398

3 2 1

3635
34

BM
6494

Landing
Strip

T 42 N
T 43 N

22

15

3

10

27

34

22

15

10

Res

6573

BOUNDA RY

RE
FU

GE

NATIONA L

B u
 t t

 e

N 
F 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  B
DY

FISH  CREEK  LANDING  STRIP 

6902

N
AT

IO
N

A
L 

  
EL

K
  

 R
E

FU
G

E
  

R 
11

6 W

R 
11

7 W

Wilson

BM
6207

Trail
Creek
Ranch

G R A N D   T E T O N

N A T I O N A L      P A R K

Sprin
g

Gulch

N E R

Golf   Course

Golf
Course

GRAND
TETON

N P

6481

G R A N D  T E T O N   N A T I O N A L   P A R K

TRAIL

B
R

I
D

G
E

R
 

 
T

E
T

O
N

 
 

 
N

A
T

I
O

N
A

L
 

 
 

F
O

R
E

S
T

G
R

A
N

D
 T

E
T

O
N

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 P

A
R

K
N A T

N A T
E L K
R F G

J
A

C
K

S
O

N

H
O

L
E

NATIONA L

FO
RE

ST

BOUNDA RY

NATIONA L

FO
RE

ST

BOUNDARY

G R A N D    T E T O N

N A T I O N A L    P A R K

B R I D G E R   T E T O N

N A T I O N A L     F O R E S T

110°45'0"W

110°45'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°48'0"W

110°48'0"W

110°49'0"W

110°49'0"W

110°50'0"W

110°50'0"W

110°51'0"W

110°51'0"W

110°52'0"W

110°52'0"W

110°53'0"W

110°53'0"W

43
°37

'0"
N

43
°37

'0"
N

43
°36

'0"
N

43
°36

'0"
N

43
°35

'0"
N

43
°35

'0"
N

43
°34

'0"
N

43
°34

'0"
N

43
°33

'0"
N

43
°33

'0"
N

43
°32

'0"
N

43
°32

'0"
N

43
°31

'0"
N

43
°31

'0"
N

43
°30

'0"
N

43
°30

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Wyoming

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 18, 2016
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